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MAJOR JEWISH HOLIDAYS: Dates shown are the days before the holiday.  EPC meetings are generally held after nightfall.
PLANNING COMMISSIONERS ACADEMY: March 24 - 26
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CITY HALL CLOSED: Friday, January 1 (New Year’s Day); Monday, January 18 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day); Monday, February 15 (Presidents Day); Monday, May 31 (Memorial Day); Monday, 
July 5 (Independence Day Observed); Monday, September 6 (Labor Day); Thursday, November 11 (Veterans Day); Thursday, November 25 (Thanksgiving Day); Friday, November 26 (Day 
after Thanksgiving); Thursday, December 23 (Day before Christmas) through Friday, December 31 (New Year’s Day 2022 Observed)

Council Meeting Dates Proposed Regular EPC Meeting Dates Proposed Special EPC Meeting Date

PROPOSED 2021 ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING CALENDAR
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